550

Tender No: 3985 -
564 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

I C I New Zealand Ltd
Chemby Chemicals Ltd
Chemby Marketing Ltd
Chemby Chemicals Ltd
I C I New Zealand Ltd
Chemby Marketing Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3986 -
2851 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Diesel Services (Christchurch) Ltd
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd

Food Traders Wholesale Ltd

Food Traders Wholesale Ltd

Food Traders Wholesale Ltd

Wilson Meats Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3987 -
561 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Petwin Export Ltd
Petwin Export Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3988 -
1785 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Morgan & Hall Ltd

Morgan & Hall Ltd

Esselte Dymo Pty Ltd

Esselte Dymo Pty Ltd

Esselte Dymo Pty Ltd

Trigon Packaging Systems (NZ) Ltd
Trigon Packaging Systems (NZ) Ltd
D R Britton Ltd

Food Traders Wholesale Ltd
Morgan & Hall Ltd

Food Traders Wholesale Ltd

Food Traders Wholesale Ltd

Food Traders Wholesale Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3989 -
153 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Robsons Customs Agency Ltd
Robsons Customs Agency Ltd
Arthur Young

D R Britton Ltd

Robsons Customs Agency Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3990 -
7 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

The Dominion Construction Co Ltd
The Dominion Construction Co Ltd
United Merchants Ltd

204 Units Available At

511 Units Available At

1,340 Units Available At

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Item Code: Ex34005

Units

Location Sought
Wellington 100
Auckland 25
Auckland 60
Auckland 25
Wellington 50
Auckland 100

$8 Premium

Item Code: Ex34005

Units
Location Sought
Christchurch 2
Petone 50
Petone 10
Petone 100
Petone 20
Auckland 25
2,644 Units Available At $1 Premium
Item Code: Ex34005
Units
Location Sought
Wellington 20
Wellington 30

$2 Premium

Item Code: Ex34005

Units
Location Sought
Christchurch 1
Christchurch 1
Auckland 2
Auckland 4
Auckland 4
Hamilton 125
Hamilton 125
Wellington 2
Petone 10
Christchurch 1
Petone 100
Petone 50
Petone 20

$2 Premium

Item Code: Ex34005

Units
Location Sought

Auckland 1

Auckland 5

Auckland 30

Wellington 2

Auckland 5

110 Units Available At $12 Premium

Item Code: Ex34005

Units
Location Sought

Wellihgton 1

—

Wellington
Wellington 1

Units
Won

100
25
60
25
50

100

Units
Won

50
10
100
20
25

Units
Won

20
30

Units
Won

N N

100
20

Units
Won

w
Ao O —

Units
Won

—

Bid Rate
Per Unit

20.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

75.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

3.00
2.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

205.00
105.00
35.00
21.00
11.00
.00
.00
.00

COO0OO—r—Ww
o
o

Bid Rate
Per Unit

100.00
25.00
10.00

1.00
0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

150.00
100.00
9.00

No. 18

Premium

2,000.00
250.00
300.00
125.00
250.00

0.00

Premium

150.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Premium

60.00
60.00

Premium

205.00
105.00
70.00
84.00
44.00
375.00
125.00

ocoocococowN
(=3
o

Premium

100.00
125.00
300.00
2.00
0.00

Premium

150.00
100.00
9.00



