THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

330	THE NEW ZEALAN	ID GALLET	1.		110. 10
Tender No: 3985 - 564 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex34005				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
I C I New Zealand Ltd	Wellington		100	20.00	2,000.00
Chemby Chemicals Ltd Chemby Marketing Ltd	Auckland Auckland	25	25	10.00	250.00
Chemby Chemicals Ltd	Auckland	60 25	60 2 5	5.00 5.00	300.00 125.00
I C I New Zealand Ltd	Wellington	n 50	50	5.00	250.00
Chemby Marketing Ltd	Auckland	100	100	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	204 Units Available At	\$8 Premium			
Tender No: 3986 - 2851 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex34005				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful	Local Ton	Sought	WOII	rei onit	ri emitum
Diesel Services (Christchurch) Ltd Food Traders Wholesale Ltd	Christchur Petone	ch 2 50	50	75.00 0.00	150.00 0.00
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd	Petone	10	10	0.00	0.00
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd	Petone	100	100	0.00	0.00
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd Wilson Meats Ltd	Petone Auckland	20 25	20 25	0.00	0.00 0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	2,644 Units Available At		23	0.00	0.00
AS Insufficient blus were keceived,	2,044 Units Available At	\$1 Premium			
Tender No: 3987 - 561 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex34005				
Nome	*	Units	Units	Bid Rate	_
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Petwin Export Ltd Petwin Export Ltd	Wellington		20	3.00	60.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Wellington		30	2.00	60.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	511 Units Available At	\$2 Premium			
Tender No: 3988 -	Item Code: Ex34005				
1785 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each		II-i 4 -		nii n	
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful		28		101 010	110111111
Morgan & Hall Ltd	Christohur	ich 1	,	205.00	205 00
Morgan & Hall Ltd	Christchur Christchur		1 1	205.00 105.00	205.00 105.00
Esselte Dymo Pty Ltd	Auckland	2	2	35.00	70.00
Esselte Dymo Pty Ltd	Auckland	4	4	21.00	84.00
Esselte Dymo Pty Ltd Trigon Packaging Systems (NZ) Ltd	Auckland Hamilton	4 125	4 125	11.00 3.00	44.00 375.00
Trigon Packaging Systems (NZ) Ltd	Hamilton	125	125	1.00	125.00
D R Britton Ltd	Wellington		2	1.00	2.00
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd Morgan & Hall Ltd	Petone Christchur	10 ch 1	10 1	0.00	0.00
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd	Petone	100	100	0.00 0.00	0.00
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd	Petone	50	50	0.00	0.00
Food Traders Wholesale Ltd	Petone	20	20	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	1,340 Units Available At	\$2 Premium			
Tender No: 3989 - 153 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex34005				
72,000		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Robsons Customs Agency Ltd	Auckland	1	1	100.00	100.00
Robsons Customs Agency Ltd	Auckland	5	5	25.00	100.00 125.00
Arthur Young	Auckland	30	30	10.00	300.00
D R Britton Ltd Robsons Customs Agency Ltd	Wellington	n 2 5	2 5	1.00	2.00
	Auckland		ъ	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	110 Units Available At	\$12 Premium			
Tender No: 3990 -	Item Code: Ex34005				
7 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	TIOM COUC, DAUTIUU	****	The tax	nia n-+-	
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful		2-20.0			
The Dominion Construction Co Ltd	Wellington	1	1	150 00	150 00
The Dominion Construction Co Ltd	Wellington Wellington		1	150.00 100.00	150.00 100.00
United Merchants Ltd	Wellington		1	9.00	9.00